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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2017-12-10 - 10:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. TUSZYŃSKA, Matylda 05 SiKReT Gliwice 30.46
2. DŁUGOSZ, Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 30.68
3. PILECKA, Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.78
4. CAŁUS, Barbara 04 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 30.95
5. KALETA, Kalina 05 SiKReT Gliwice 32.60
6. STELMACH, Weronika 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 32.82
7. PURCHAŁKA, Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.06
8. SZPOTON, Natalia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.21
9. SZMIT, Natalia 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 34.22

10. PIKULIŃSKA, Maria 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 35.15
11. SONTAG, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.26
12. SZOLC, Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 35.37
13. SOJKA, Julia 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.72
14. SZYNKOWSKA, Emilia 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.90
15. PIETRYKOWSKA, Justyna 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.15
16. SOPEL, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.57
17. DRZEWIECKA, Karolina 08 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 36.71
18. PORĘBA, Małgorzata 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 37.46
19. KRYSTEK, Karolina 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 37.69
20. KUMOR, Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 38.32
21. RĘBILAS, Julia 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 38.47
22. ŁUKASIK, Zuzanna 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 38.92
23. MOSÓR, Małgorzata 08 Ukp Ruda Śląska 39.02
24. GÓRAL, Michalina 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 39.44
25. KASZYCKA, Wiktoria 08 SiKReT Gliwice 39.56
26. CHYLIŃSKA, Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 39.91
27. SWACZYNA, Olivia 08 SiKReT Gliwice 39.92
28. TABIŚ-HUBKA, Zofia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 40.29
29. POWIECKA, Julia 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 40.33
30. MASOŃ, Alicja 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 41.20
31. MARCINIAK, Maja 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 41.28
32. DOBIAS, Emilia 08 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 41.55
33. BOCHEŃSKA, Zofia 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 41.82
34. ZLOTOS, Antonina 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 41.99
35. FARAFONTOW, Hanna 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 42.02
36. KABAŁA, Hanna 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 42.62
37. GRADOŃ, Zuzanna 08 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 43.15
38. DZIUBA, Alicja 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 43.96
39. GAŁUSZKA, Oliwia 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 44.58
40. KOZIK, Paulina 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.79
41. PACIUKANIS, Julia 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.96
42. OCHODEK, Nikola 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 47.30
43. MARSZAŁEK, Zuzanna 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 47.45
44. KUPCZAK, Zofia 08 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 48.14
45. HANKUS, Wiktoria 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 48.54
46. KEMPA, Anna 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 50.52
47. MOKRAS, Kinga 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 51.11
48. PAWLIK, Wiktoria 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 54.02
49. PANFILUK, Maria 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 55.67
50. MATUSZEK, Agata 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 56.02
51. SZMIT, Aleksandra 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 56.42
52. SZCZERBA, Martyna 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:03.09
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Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open
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53. SEKUŁA, Małgorzata 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:09.90
54. KRUPIŃSKA, Agata 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:16.34

9 lat

1. DRZEWIECKA, Karolina 08 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 36.71
2. ŁUKASIK, Zuzanna 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 38.92
3. MOSÓR, Małgorzata 08 Ukp Ruda Śląska 39.02
4. GÓRAL, Michalina 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 39.44
5. KASZYCKA, Wiktoria 08 SiKReT Gliwice 39.56
6. CHYLIŃSKA, Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 39.91
7. SWACZYNA, Olivia 08 SiKReT Gliwice 39.92
8. TABIŚ-HUBKA, Zofia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 40.29
9. MASOŃ, Alicja 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 41.20

10. MARCINIAK, Maja 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 41.28
11. DOBIAS, Emilia 08 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 5 w Chorzowie 41.55
12. BOCHEŃSKA, Zofia 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 41.82
13. ZLOTOS, Antonina 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 41.99
14. FARAFONTOW, Hanna 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 42.02
15. GRADOŃ, Zuzanna 08 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 43.15
16. PACIUKANIS, Julia 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.96
17. KUPCZAK, Zofia 08 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 48.14
18. HANKUS, Wiktoria 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 48.54
19. KEMPA, Anna 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 50.52
20. PAWLIK, Wiktoria 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 54.02
21. SZMIT, Aleksandra 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 56.42
22. SZCZERBA, Martyna 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:03.09
23. SEKUŁA, Małgorzata 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:09.90
24. KRUPIŃSKA, Agata 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:16.34

10 lat

1. SZOLC, Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 35.37
2. PORĘBA, Małgorzata 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 37.46
3. KRYSTEK, Karolina 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 37.69
4. POWIECKA, Julia 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 40.33
5. KABAŁA, Hanna 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 42.62
6. DZIUBA, Alicja 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 43.96
7. GAŁUSZKA, Oliwia 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 44.58
8. OCHODEK, Nikola 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 47.30
9. MARSZAŁEK, Zuzanna 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 47.45

10. MOKRAS, Kinga 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 51.11
11. PANFILUK, Maria 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 55.67
12. MATUSZEK, Agata 07 Tkkf Szczygłowice 56.02

11 lat

1. DŁUGOSZ, Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 30.68
2. PILECKA, Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.78
3. PURCHAŁKA, Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.06
4. SZPOTON, Natalia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.21
5. PIKULIŃSKA, Maria 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 35.15
6. SONTAG, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.26
7. SOJKA, Julia 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.72
8. SOPEL, Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.57
9. KUMOR, Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 38.32

10. KOZIK, Paulina 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 44.79
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12 lat

1. TUSZYŃSKA, Matylda 05 SiKReT Gliwice 30.46
2. KALETA, Kalina 05 SiKReT Gliwice 32.60
3. STELMACH, Weronika 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 32.82
4. SZYNKOWSKA, Emilia 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.90
5. PIETRYKOWSKA, Justyna 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.15
6. RĘBILAS, Julia 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 38.47

13 lat

1. CAŁUS, Barbara 04 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 30.95
2. SZMIT, Natalia 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 34.22


